SUSPENSE ENGINEER TVPE
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Application Acronyms:

Division Order Attachment
Owner Owner Addr Net Revenue Interest Susp Tax
Code Name Sub Interest Type Code Id
* __
Deck: 15704 " Description:' WIND FEE" REV DISTR. * ' ~ " *"" T * • - ~T " Inactive: No
proper ty : """"vT~3'160T7~ • t T ^ ^ ' " . V . W i f a • F f c * , " ^ X ^ ; . ^ - ^ ' .
County, State: Eddy County, NM j ;V;
Map Reference: Township: 023-S Range: 027-E Section: 04 Qtr/Qtr: Lots 2 & 3, }
SW/4NE/4, SE/4NW/4 j
Effective Date! "10/01/2013 " " P a y ^ r f " Mack Eherg^CorporMicTT™ ^ " ^ : - •
003158 Rolla RrHinkle I I I " 00001 0.02500000 ORRI ~ "MIN " 585-80-^0080
P.O. Box 2292
Roswell, NM 88202-2292 ' US (575) 622-5061
003791 Madison M. Hinkie 00001 0.02500000 ORRI MIN 585-80-0079
P. O. Box 2292
Roswell, NM 88202-2292 us 505/622-5061
015544 Missouri-NM Land Company 00002 0.20000000 RI MIN 43-0818932
P. O. Box 1154 Doug McDowell
Carutheraville, MO 63830 US -• 573-424-8114 ..,
101 Chase Oil Corporation 00001 0.63750000 WI MIN 85-0403681
P.O. Box 1767
Artesia, NM 88211-1767 us , (575)746-9853
110 Robert C. Chase 00001 0.03750000 WI MIN 585-80-7468
P.O. Box 297
Artesia, NM 88211-0297 US .505-748-1288
185 Ventana Minerals LLC 00001 0.03750000 WI MIN 27-1251162
P. 0. Box 359
. Artesia, NM 88211 us
195 DiaKan Minerals LLC 00001 0.03750000 WI MIN 27-1243802
P. O. Box 693
Artesia, NM 88211-0693 us .
1.00000000
Printed: 3/24/2015 3:44:31 PM Page 1 EisRpt0001000097
P.O. Box %0
Artesia, NM 88211-0960
Office (575) 748-1288
Fax (575) 746-9539
May 5, 2015
Rolla R. Hinkie III
P.O. Box 2292
Roswell, NM 88202-2292
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL 7014 1820 0001 6619 2231
CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT MAIL
Dear Sir:
This letter will serve as a notice that Mack Energy Corporation has requested
administrative approval from the NMOCD to Down Hole Commingle production
from the Bone Spring and Upper Wolfcamp in the Wind Fee #7 located in Sec. 4
T23S R27E, 1675 FNL & 700 FEL, Eddy County, New Mexico.
Should you have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days
from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the DHC
application if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application
has been received.
Deana Weaver
Production Clerk
dweaverffimec.corn
DW/
Enclosures
Sincerely,
P.O. Box 960
Artesia, NM 88211-0960
Office (575) 7-t8-1288
Fax (575) 746-9539
May 5, 2015
Madison M. Hinkie
P.O. Box 2292
Roswell, NM 88202-2292
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL 7014 1820 0001 6619 2248
CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT MAIL
Dear Sir:
This letter will serve as a notice that Mack Energy Corporation has requested
administrative approval from the NMOCD to Down Hole Commingle production
from the Bone Spring and Upper Wolfcamp in the Wind Fee #1 located in Sec. 4
T23S R27E, 1675 FNL & 700 FEL, Eddy County, New Mexico.